09-17-2015
TI ME: 04: 14 PM

2010320
2010321
2010322
2010323
2010324
2010325
2010326
2010327
2010328
2010329
2010330
2010331
2010332
2010333
2010334
2010335
2010336
2010337
2010338
2010339
2010340
2010341
2010342
2010343
2010344
2010345
2010346
2010347
2010348
2010349
2010350
2010351
2010352
2010353
2010354
2010355
2010356
2010357
2010358
2010359
2010360
2010361
2010362
2010363
2010364
2010365
2010366
2010367
2010368
2010369
2010370
2010371
2010372
2010373
2010374
2010375
2010376
2010377

CHECK REQ STER -

AUGUST 2015
NAME- OF- PAYEE

TEXAS CO & DI STRI CT RETI REMENT SYST

PAVALA Rl CKERT

TAC HEBP

TAC HEBP

DEAF SM TH COUNTY

4 SEASONS AUTO CARE
AFFI LI ATED FOCDS | NC

AGRI TEXGAS

ALLEN S TRI - STATE MECHANI CAL,
BAKER ELECTRI CAL SERVI CES
BOALI NG PONER SYSTEMS, | NC
C & S BATTERY & ELECTRI C
C.D. CARSQN, INC

CAR WORKS | NC.

CARROLL GERBER

CASTRO COUNTY DEBI T CARD CHARGES
DM TT, TX

CHS SERVI CE CENTER -
ATY OF DM TT

DEAF SM TH ELECTRI C COCOP | NC
DIMM TT OFFI CE SUPPLY
DIMM TT PHARNMACY
DIMM TT PRI NTI NG CO
DON S BODY SHOP

DONNA CHARANZA

ED HARRI S LUMBER CO,
FELI CE ACKER

FI RST UNI TED BANK
HART AUTO & FARM SUPPLY | NC
HAYS COVPANY

H PLAINS QL CO

H G3 NBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE
HOELTI NG SUPPLY

| NTERSECTI ON SALES & SERVI CE
JERRY NMATTHEWS

JIMBLACK QL CO

JOANNA BLANCO

JUDGE EDWARD L. SELF

LAMB COUNTY ELECTRI C COCP
MAYFI ELD PAPER COVPANY

NANCY ANDERSEN

PAXTON TI RE & SERVI CE | NC
PLAI NS NEW HOLLAND, | NC

I NC

QUALI TY MECHANI CAL LI NC SERVI CE

RAY LEE EQUI PMENT CO., LTD

RHOADS MEM LI BR-G REILY LI BRARI AN

SAL RI VERA
SAL RI VERA PETTY CASH

SOUTH PLAI NS FORENSI C PATHOLOGY, PA

TERRY MCEACHERN

TEXAS DI STRI CT COURT ALLI ANCE

TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDI T PLAN
UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS, | NC
W B EQUI PVENT

WT SERVI CES | NC

WAGNER SUPPPLY CO

O000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O000000000000 W

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010

08-03- 2015
08-04- 2015
08- 04- 2015
08- 05- 2015
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CHECK REQ STER -
AUGUST 2015

NAME- OF- PAYEE

WARREN CAT

VEST TEXAS GAS | NC

VEST TEXAS RURAL TELEPHONE COCP | NC
VWH TEFACE FORD L/'M | NC

W LBUR- ELLI S COVPANY

W NDSTREAM

WG FUELS GASCARD

XCEL ENERGY

XEROX BUSI NESS SERVI CES, LLC

XEROX CORPORATI ON

ZI TA GALVAN DE RI VERA

KERN PLUVBI NG & ELECTRI C

KRI STEN YORTON JOANNA BLANCO
SECRETARY OF STATE

VEST TEXAS GAS | NC

XCEL ENERGY

FI RST UNI TED BANK

OFFI CE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
AFFI LI ATED FOODS | NC
AVAZON. COM

ATMOS ENERGY

BAKER & TAYLOR BOCKS,
BUSI NESS | NK, CO
CARROLL GERBER
CASTRO COUNTY DEBI T CARD CHARGES
CHRI STI NE ACKER

ATY OF DM TT

CLERK, SEVENTH COURT OF APPEALS
DATA- FLEX BUSI NESS PRODUCTS
DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVI CES
DIAZ TI RE & REPAI R

DOCUMENT SHREDDI NG & STORAGE

DOLLAR GENERAL CHARGE SALES

DON S PLUMBI NG & HEATI NG

FELI CE ACKER

GAFFORD PEST CONTRCOL SERVI CES | NC
GALLS, LLC

GARY R HARDEE M D.

GREAT AMERI CA FI NANCI AL SERVI CES CO
HALE COUNTY GENERAL FUND

HEALTH

HEREFORD REG ONAL MEDI CAL CENTER

I NGRAM LI BRARY SERVI CES

JERRY NMATTHEWS

JOHN DEERE FI NANCI AL

KERN PLUMVBI NG & ELECTRI C

L & R CLEANI NG

LONE' S PAY & SAVE, | NC

MYATT LAWFIRM PLLC

PARVER COUNTY SHERI FF/ JAI L

PERDUE, BRANDON & FI ELDER

QUI LL CORPORATI ON
RANDY GRI FFITT

SAL RI VERA PETTY CASH
SAN SABA NEWS & STAR
SCOTT- MERRI MAN | NC
SECRETARY OF STATE OF TEXAS
SHALYN HAMLI N

I NC.

I NC.
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CHECK REQ STER -
AUGUST 2015

NAME- OF- PAYEE

SI ERRA SPRI NGS5

SQUTHERN TI RE MART, LLC
TEXAS A&M AGRI LI FE EXTENSI ON
TEXAS CORN PRODUCERS
THE PRODUCTI VI TY CENTER,
WARREN CAT

VEST CGROUP

ZI TA GALVAN DE RI VERA
JUAN JARAM LLO

OFFI CE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
NEOPCOST | NC

TITEX OR RONNFE M ELLI S

FI RST UNI TED BANK

I NC.

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010

08-22- 2015
08-22-2015
08-22- 2015
08-22- 2015
08-22-2015
08-22- 2015
08-22-2015
08-22- 2015
08-25-2015
08-29- 2015
08-31- 2015
08-31- 2015
08-31- 2015

08-22- 2015
08-22-2015
08-22- 2015
08-22- 2015
08-22-2015
08-31- 2015
08-22-2015
08-31- 2015
08-25-2015
08-29- 2015
08-31- 2015
08-31- 2015
08-31- 2015
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TI ME: 04: 14 PM AUGUST 2015 PREPARER: 0040
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 26 11, 674.52
CHECKS CASHED 103 222,144. 81
VO D CHECKS 0 0. 00

TOTAL 129 233, 819. 33



